PRODUCT PRICEcol;!;hSa-LIL-c
Arbor
Shield

*Prices apply to minimum quantity purchase

ITEM # DESCRIPTION *QTY UNIT PRICE Note
>1 S 24.99 [Only on HomeDepot.com
>100 S———22-49 ($19.99 Promotion

001-01 Ar{oor Shield Value Pack - Inclu'des .1 Arbor 1000
Shield, 3 support rods and 11 tie wire 2500

>5500

19.99
17.49
14.99

001-04 |Support Rods 1.99

001-02 ([Tie Wire Tool 24.99

001-03 |Rod Grounding Tool 24.99

$
$
s
s
001-05 _[Tie Wire $ 0.09
s
s
$

001-06 |Arbor Shield Curving Tool 49.99

Shipping included in orders above 5000 units

Kurt Oriol 4/28/16
Authorized by Date

If you have any questions about this price list please contact
[Kurt Oriol, ph: 646-402-6113 kurt.oriol@cobachallc.com]



